Knebworth Primary School

Name

Jane Whitrow (Chair of
Governors)

Karen Wallace-Poultney
(Co-Vice Chair)

Robert Hall (Co-Vice
Chair)

Ms Sim Bains

Nathaniel Chell

Rony Ford

Viv Goddard

Jane Hatton

Mrs Natasha Laskey
Sonia Morrison

Mrs Donna Moss
Bryan Poole

Gemma Wood

Category

Co-opted

Co-opted

Co-opted
Staff

Parent

Co-opted

LEA
Co-opted
Staff
Co-opted
Co-opted
Co-opted

Parent

Term of Office

23/09/2015 to
22/09/2019

28/09/2017 to
27/09/2021

25/03/2015 to
23/03/2019
27/09/2018 to
26/09/2022
23/11/2015 to
22/11/2019

16/10/2018 to
15/10/2022

28/04/2014 to
27/04/2018
16/10/2018 to
15/10/2022
13/09/2017 to
12/09/2021
16/10/2018 to
15/10/2022
16/10/2018 to
15/10/2022
16/10/2018 to
15/10/2022
22/09/2017 to
21/09/2021

Governing Body Statutory Information

Appointed by

Full GB

Parent election

Full GB
Staff election

Parent election

Full GB

LEA

Full GB

Head Teacher
Full GB

Full GB

Full GB

Parent election

Committee Membership
Safeguarding, SIC,
Resources

Safeguarding, School
Improvement (Chair)
Resources (Chair)

Resources, Safeguarding,
School Improvement

Resources
Safeguarding, School
Improvement

Safeguarding (Chair),
Resources

School Improvement

Safeguarding, SIC,
Resources

Safeguarding, SIC
Resources

School Improvement

Pecuniary Interests

None

None

None

Member of school
staff

None

Employed by Herts
Education Support
Centre

None
None
Head Teacher

None

Member of school
staff

None

None

Relationship
with staff/
other govs

None

None

None
None

None

None

None
None
None
None
None
None

None

Cctober 2018

Other Governing
Bodies

Woolgrove Special
Needs Academy

Woolgrove Special
Needs Academy,



