Name	Category	Term of Office	Appointed by	Committee Membership	Pecuniary Interests	Relationship with staff/ other govs	Other Governing Bodies
Jane Whitrow (Chair of Governors)	Co-opted	23/09/2015 to 22/09/2019	Full GB	Safeguarding, SIC, Resources	None	None	Woolgrove Special Needs Academy
Karen Wallace-Poultney (Co-Vice Chair)	Co-opted	28/09/2017 to 27/09/2021	Parent election	Safeguarding, School Improvement (Chair)	None	None	
Robert Hall (Co-Vice Chair)	Co-opted	25/03/2015 to 23/03/2019	Full GB	Resources (Chair)	None	None	
Ms Sim Bains	Staff	27/09/2018 to 26/09/2022	Staff election	Resources, Safeguarding, School Improvement	Member of school staff	None	
Nathaniel Chell	Parent	23/11/2015 to 22/11/2019	Parent election	Resources	None	None	
Rony Ford	Co-opted	16/10/2018 to 15/10/2022	Full GB	Safeguarding, School Improvement	Employed by Herts Education Support Centre	None	
Viv Goddard	LEA	28/04/2014 to 27/04/2018	LEA	Safeguarding (Chair), Resources	None	None	
Jane Hatton	Co-opted	16/10/2018 to 15/10/2022	Full GB	School Improvement	None	None	
Mrs Natasha Laskey	Staff	13/09/2017 to 12/09/2021	Head Teacher		Head Teacher	None	
Sonia Morrison	Co-opted	16/10/2018 to 15/10/2022	Full GB	Safeguarding, SIC, Resources	None	None	Woolgrove Special Needs Academy,
Mrs Donna Moss	Co-opted	16/10/2018 to 15/10/2022	Full GB	Safeguarding, SIC	Member of school staff	None	·
Bryan Poole	Co-opted	16/10/2018 to 15/10/2022	Full GB	Resources	None	None	
Gemma Wood	Parent	22/09/2017 to 21/09/2021	Parent election	School Improvement	None	None	